Pax Time Results - Season Opener - Sun 05-06-2012

Pax Pos. Pos. Class #
1 1 proasp 192
2 2  prosts 8
3 3 proesp 56
4 4 proasp 92
5 1 rtftds 113
6 1 dsp 32
7 5 protds 62
8 6 proesp 156
9 7  prostr 54
10 1 ds 13
11 8 profsp 50
12 1 stf 17
13 2 rtftds 97
14 9 profm 26
15 1 stx 171
16 3 ortftgs 2
17 2 stx 71
18 10 progs 91
19 1 esp 97
20 3 stx 187
21 2 esp 24
22 1 rtrtfs 53
23 4 rtftds 13
24 1 km 142
25 2 rtrtss 9
26 11 prossp 150
27 4 stx 25
28 3 esp 197
29 2 stf 34
30 5  rtftds 62
31 1 tsm 187
32 2 km 42
33 2 ds 167
34 3 rtrtds 111
35 4 rtrtfs 651
36 1 csp 190
37 5 ortrtds 11
38 1 fja 15
39 4 esp 7
40 2 dsp 37
41 3 dsp 16
42 5 stx 99
43 12 prosts 108
44 13  probp 42
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Pax Time Results - Season Opener - Sun 05-06-2012

Driver

Alex Jones
Andrew Blasiman
Shawn Alexander
Timothy Moyer
Azmath Mohammed
John Heinricy
Brandon Hagaman
Jennifer Merideth
Jason Wong

Uwe Reher
NORMAN ANDERSON
Jared Kreft

Matt Luckow
Nick Sullivan
Dmitriy Martynov
Marc Correa
Brandon Boyd
Jonathan Rogers
Michael Burns
Kenneth Tsang
Kevin Robinet
spencer caudle
David Schilke
Christian Hubbell
Richard Worden
Guy N St John
Josh McDonough
Mike McClintock
Eric Penn
Andrew Schembri
Jon Fisher

Sean Murphy
Andrew Nienhuis
Bradley Yonkers
Gerold Schneider
John Li

Bradley DeLaby
Jackson MacLeod
Ryan Finch

Jason Stepke
Allen Chen

Jeff Lovell
Andrew Pfotenhauer

Chris Scafero

Timed Entries: 149
Car Model
2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP
1992 Mazda Miata
2007 Ford Mustang GT
2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP
2009 Mazda Speed 3
Chevrolet Cobalt SS Turbo
2010 Chevy Cobalt SS
mustang
2005 Honda S2000
2007 Mini Cooper S
1972 MG B-GT
2006 Mazda 3 5-Door
2004 Mini Cooper S
1988 KBS Invader MKIV
2003 Mazda RX8
2005 Dodge Neon
2004 Mazda RX-8
2005 Dodge SRT-4
1997 Ford Mustang Cobra
2005 Mazda RX-8
1990 Nissan 300ZX
2012 Dodge Challenger R/T
2009 Mazda Mazdaspeed3
2002 trackmagic
2006 Lotus Elise
1971 MG B-GT
1996 BMW 318ti
1997 Ford mustang cobra
2011 Ford Fiesta
2010 Chevy Cobalt SS
2006 Mitsubishi Evo IX

2002 Trackmagic 125cc Shifter

2004 Volkswagen R32
2003 Infiniti G35 Coupe
2011 Chevrolet Camaro
2009 Mazda Miata MX5
2004 Infiniti G35
Yamaha Topkart

2002 Ford Mustang
2010 Chevrolet Cobalt SS
1994 Mazda Miata

2004 Volkswagen R32
1993 Mazda Miata

1969 Chevrolet Corvette

Total
79.101
84.060
82.144
80.869
86.885
82.303
87.238
83.785
85.169
86.859
85.142
89.929
88.717
78.484
87.190
89.882
87.335
88.195
84.675
87.464
84.792
89.000
89.505
75.934
85.984
83.645
88.119
85.863
91.736
90.551
85.901
76.609
88.910
90.764
90.489
85.465
91.134
83.806
86.591
86.400
86.594
89.963
89.448
84.840

Factor
*0.863
*0.827
*(0.848
*0.863
*0.805000
*0.851
*0.805
*0.848
*0.835
*0.821
*0.838
*0.794
*0.805000
*0.913
*0.822
*0.798000
*(0.822
*0.814
*0.848
*(0.822
*0.848
*0.809000
*0.805000
*0.952
*0.841000
*0.865
*(0.822
*0.848
*0.794
*0.805000
*0.849
*0.952
*0.821
*0.805000
*0.809000
*0.857
*0.805000
*0.876
*0.848
*0.851
*0.851
*(0.822
*0.827
*0.873

Pax Time
68.264
69.517
69.658
69.789
69.942
70.039
70.226
71.049
71.116
71.311
71.349
71.403
71.417
71.655
71.670
71.725
71.789
71.790
71.804
71.895
71.903
72.001
72.051
72.289
72.312
72.352
72.433
72.811
72.838
72.893
72.929
72.931
72.995
73.065
73.205
73.243
73.362
73.414
73.429
73.526
73.691
73.949
73.973
74.065
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Diff. From 1st

0.000
1.253
0.141
0.131
0.153
0.097
0.187
0.823
0.067
0.195
0.038
0.054
0.014
0.238
0.015
0.055
0.064
0.001
0.014
0.091
0.008
0.098
0.050
0.238
0.023
0.040
0.081
0.378
0.027
0.055
0.036
0.002
0.064
0.070
0.140
0.038
0.119
0.052
0.015
0.097
0.165
0.258
0.024
0.092

0.000
1.253
1.394
1.525
1.678
1.775
1.962
2.785
2.852
3.047
3.085
3.139
3.153
3.391
3.406
3.461
3.525
3.526
3.540
3.631
3.639
3.737
3.787
4.025
4.048
4.088
4.169
4.547
4.574
4.629
4.665
4.667
4.731
4.801
4.941
4.979
5.098
5.150
5.165
5.262
5.427
5.685
5.709
5.801
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45 1 cs
46 3 km
47 1 es
48 1 fsp
49 1 str
50 1 stc
51 6 stx
52 14 prodm
53 6  rtftgs
54 7 rtfths
55 8  rtfths
56 6 rtrtas
57 1 bs
58 7 rtrtes
59 9  rtftds
60 3 ds
61 8  rtrtds
62 1 hs
63 10 rtftds
64 1 cp
65 2 tsm
66 1 sts
67 4 dsp
68 3 tsm
69 2 str
70 4 ds
71 5 esp
72 6 esp
73 1 rtatds
74 2 sts
75 9 rtrtcs
76 7 stx
77 2 stc
78 3 sts
79 2 bs
80 5 ds
81 5 dsp
82 11 rtftgs
83 10 rtrtes
84 11 rtetfs
85 12 rtfths
86 2 csp
87 13 rtftds
88 12 rtrtfs
89 7 esp
90 3 str
91 1 ssm

2%
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19
15
94
67
47
26
87
96
91
37
11
712
96
689
197
91
717
55
711
46
89

34
87
190
16
124
79
77

57
125
126
555
661

67

55

63

33

56
313

72

42
806

11

90

92

Patrick Barber
Larry MacLeod
Patrick Kernahan
Matthew Saylor
Bruce Matthews
Loren Jacobs

Eric Malone
Charles Spera
Gary Rogers

Dan Chandler
Brad Legris
Micah Jones

Evan Moen
Norman Rawls
Alexanader Galvan
Michael Royce
Patrick Lamontagne
Michael Riddle
Kevin Gu

Karl Gubert
Brandon Blaga
Carmen Rowlands
Scott Sier

Pam Fisher

Mike Boryca
Amanda Grimm
Melissa Yenshaw
Keith Roberts
Kevin Chaney
Adam Prather
James Corrigan
Andrew Wong
Adam Jacobs
Craig Rice

Ron Moen

Ron Nienhuis
Erik Canary
Steven Sancricca
Oleg Abramovich
Lewis Frasch
Sean Thurwachter
Ray Jason
William Treib
Jason Meyer
Jeremiah Mauricio
Justin Mendenhall

Charina Hansen

2009 Mazda Miata
Yamaha Topkart

1994 Mazda Miata

1997 Dodge Neon

1990 Mazda RX7

2000 Subaru Impreza RS
2005 Mazda RX-8

2007 Ultralite XR7

2005 Dodge SRT-4

2002 Ford Focus

2012 Scion Grape

2000 Chevy Corvette
2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP
2003 Nissan 350Z

2004 Mini Cooper S

2005 Mini Cooper S

2012 Ford Mustang

2007 Ford Focus

2003 Mini Cooper S

1994 Ford Mustang GT
2000 Pontiac Firebird
1992 Mazda Miata

2010 Chevrolet Cobalt SS
2006 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
2009 Mazda Miata

2005 Mini Cooper S

1990 Nissan 300ZX

2001 Ford Bullitt

2012 Subaru WRX

1997 Mazda Miata

2004 Mazda RX-8

2011 Volkswagen GTI
2000 Subaru Impreza RS
1996 Mazda Miata

2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP
2004 Volkswagen R32
2003 Mini Cooper S

2008 Honda Civic Si
2004 Nissan 350Z

1991 Ford Mustang GT
1997 Ford Taurus

1996 Mazda Miata M
2009 Chevrolet Cobalt SS
1997 Ford Mustang gt
1985 Ford Mustang GT
2009 Mazda Miata MX5
2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP

88.990
77.912
89.667
88.611
88.943
90.754
90.585
81.498
93.455
95.314
95.454
90.590
89.113
92.222
93.644
91.851
93.922
94.698
94.558
88.640
89.925
92.466
90.648
90.924
92.698
94.406
91.410
91.599
96.563
94.131
95.412
94.738
95.100
94.560
92.785
95.299
92.122
98.408
96.293
97.128
100.581
91.923
97.976
97.657
93.181
95.201
90.578

*0.833
*0.952
*0.828
*0.838
*0.835
*0.820
*0.822
*0.915
*0.798000
*0.783000
*0.783000
*0.827000
*0.843
*0.816000
*0.805000
*0.821
*0.805000
*0.799
*0.805000
*0.860
*0.849
*0.827
*0.851
*0.849
*0.835
*0.821
*0.848
*0.848
*0.805000
*0.827
*0.816000
*0.822
*0.820
*0.827
*0.843
*0.821
*0.851
*0.798000
*0.816000
*0.809000
*0.783000
*0.857
*0.805000
*0.809000
*0.848
*0.835
*0.879

74.128
74.172
74.244
74.256
74.267
74.418
74.460
74.570
74.577
74.630
74.740
74917
75.122
75.253
75.383
75.409
75.607
75.663
76.119
76.230
76.346
76.469
77.141
77.194
77.402
77.507
77.515
77.675
77.733
77.846
77.856
71.874
77.982
78.201
78.217
78.240
78.395
78.529
78.575
78.576
78.754
78.778
78.870
79.004
79.017
79.492
79.618
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0.063 5.864
0.044 5.908
0.072 5.980
0.012 5.992
0.011 6.003
0.151 6.154
0.042 6.196
0.110 6.306
0.007 6.313
0.053 6.366
0.110 6.476
0.177 6.653
0.205 6.858
0.131 6.989
0.130 7.119
0.026 7.145
0.198 7.343
0.056 7.399
0.456 7.855
0.111 7.966
0.116 8.082
0.123 8.205
0.672 8.877
0.053 8.930
0.208 9.138
0.105 9.243
0.008 9.251
0.160 9411
0.058 9.469
0.113 9.582
0.010 9.592
0.018 9.610
0.108 9.718
0.219 9.937
0.016 9.953
0.023 9.976
0.155 10.131
0.134  10.265
0.046  10.311
0.001  10.312
0.178  10.490
0.024 10.514
0.092  10.606
0.134  10.740
0.013  10.753
0475  11.228
0.126  11.354
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13 rtrtfs
93 3 csp
94 1 ssp
95 4 sts
96 14 rtrtfs
97 4 tsm
98 15 rtrtbs
99 16 rtrtfs
100 8 esp
101 5 sts
102 3 stc
103 3 stf
104 1 bsp
105 6 sts
106 14 rtfths
107 4 csp
108 17 rtrtfs
109 18 rtrtfs
110 15  rtfths
111 19 rtrtfs
112 1 gs
113 1 stu
114 9 esp
115 16 rtftgs
116 2 stu
117 3 stu
118 17 rtftgs
119 20 rtrtgs
120 21 rtrtbs
121 4 stf
122 5 tsm
123 2 cp
124 5 stf
125 3 cp
126 22 rtras
127 23 rtrtfs
128 24 rtrtfs
129 6 tsm
130 18 rtfss
131 7 sts
132 19  rtfths
133 10 esp
134 1 fp
135 1 sm
136 25 rtrtfs
137 1 hsl
138 1 em
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1 Benjamin Koch
36 Gary Halajian
60 Chris MacKay
67 Raven Rotsaert

121 Ken Mayer
80 gil edwards
66 Jeff Cherm

7 Mohammad Rahmani

57 Dustin Bartee
626 john navarra

94 Steve Atkins
713 Jack Jenkins

16 Vance Johnson

1 Chris Bolt

70 Tom Hartsaw
172 Keith Jason
771 Ray Smith

77 Benjamin Fournier
187 Peter Houk

12 Anne Tijerina

11 nicholas miller

11 Wilson Martin
179 Tammy Breece

93 Gina Sancricca
874 Tallak Behm

80 Gregory Valade

80 Meagan Atkins

7 Gavin Cheyne
126 Brian Timm

21 Brandon Taseski
232 ryan lauhoff

96 Bryan Danielson

22 Christian Canen
146 Catherine Gubert

16 Ken Grimm

27 Jon Jareo

54 Michael Mulvaney

11 Josh Herrick

76 Nico Prelogar
167 Ryan Shuman

21 Evan Thurwachter

56 Jonathan Hyland

74 kevin schmidt

6 Greg Nycholas
727 Ashley Herrick

6 Emily Nycholas
67 Michael Reckley

2002 Pontiac Firebird
1989 Toyota MR2 S/C
2008 Chevy Corvette

1990 Mazda Miata

2013 Ford Mustang GT
2005 Ford 2005 roush must
2005 BMW M3

1997 Chevrolet Camaro Z28
2001 Chevy Camaro

1991 Mazda miata

1998 Dodge Neon

1985 Audi Coupe

Mazda Mazdaspeed MX5
1996 Mazda Miata

2010 Mazda 3

Mazda Miata

1985 Nissan 300ZX Turbo
2006 Pontiac GTO

2006 Ford Focus

2013 Ford Mustang GT
2004 Saturn 1300

2010 Dodge Challenger
2001 Ford Mustang Bullitt
2008 Honda Civic Si

1994 Mitsubishi 3000GT VR-4
2004 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

2002 Dodge Neon

2000 Ford Mustang

2007 Honda S2000

2002 Ford Focus ZX3
2011 Subaru STI

1994 Chevrolet Camaro
Honda Civic si

1994 Ford Mustang GT
2008 BMW M3

2009 Dodge Charger

2006 Ford Crown Victoria
1994 Ford Mustang

2012 Chevrolet Sonic
1990 Mazda Miata

2010 Ford Focus SE

1987 Buick Grand National
1986 Mazda RX7

2003 Ford Cobra

2012 Nissan Versa
1967 Chevrolet Camaro

98.502
93.189
92.547
96.834
99.022
94.553
97.296
99.609
95.100
97.627
98.532
101.805
94.221
97.894
103.405
94.818
100.627
100.642
104.184
100.976
100.426
97.255
96.459
102.867
97.765
98.097
103.406
103.564
100.082
104.656
98.165
96.997
105.325
97.701
99.582
104.149
104.202
99.614
99.140
103.149
109.182
100.832
98.469
99.794
108.606
110.989
96.050

*0.809000
*0.857
*0.865
*0.827
*0.809000
*0.849
*0.826000
*0.809000
*0.848
*0.827
*0.820
*0.794
*0.859
*0.827
*0.783000
*0.857
*0.809000
*0.809000
*0.783000
*0.809000
*0.814
*0.841
*0.848
*0.798000
*0.841
*0.841
*0.798000
*0.798000
*0.826000
*0.794
*0.849
*0.860
*0.794
*0.860
*0.844000
*0.809000
*0.809000
*0.849
*0.858000
*0.827
*0.783000
*0.848
*0.875
*0.866
*0.809000
*0.799
*0.928

79.688
79.863
80.053
80.081
80.108
80.275
80.366
80.583
80.644
80.737
80.796
80.833
80.935
80.958
80.966
81.259
81.407
81.419
81.576
81.689
81.746
81.791
81.797
82.087
82.220
82.499
82.518
82.644
82.667
83.096
83.342
83.417
83.628
84.022
84.047
84.256
84.299
84.572
85.062
85.304
85.489
85.505
86.160
86.421
87.862
88.680
89.134
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0.070  11.424
0.175  11.599
0.190  11.789
0.028  11.817
0.027 11.844
0.167 12.011
0.091  12.102
0.217  12.319
0.061  12.380
0.093  12.473
0.059 12.532
0.037  12.569
0.102  12.671
0.023  12.694
0.008  12.702
0.293  12.995
0.148  13.143
0.012  13.155
0.157 13.312
0.113  13.425
0.057 13.482
0.045  13.527
0.006  13.533
0.290  13.823
0.133  13.956
0.279  14.235
0.019  14.254
0.126  14.380
0.023  14.403
0.429  14.832
0.246  15.078
0.075 15.153
0211  15.364
0.394  15.758
0.025 15.783
0.209 15992
0.043  16.035
0.273  16.308
0.490  16.798
0.242  17.040
0.185  17.225
0.016 17.241
0.655 17.896
0.261  18.157
1.441  19.598
0.818  20.416
0.454  20.870
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139 26 rtrtes 29
140 2 fsp 68
141 7 tsm 1
142 8 sts 77
143 4 stu 714
144 2 ssm 75
145 20 rtftgs 180
146 8 tsm 16
147 27  rtrtbs 26
148 1 fic 91
149 1 fip 9
150 3 bs 194
151 2 gs 914
152 2 hs 155
153 6 dsp 137
154 7 dsp 67
155 8 dsp 117
156 1 cm 35
157 2 fib 10
158 2 fic 22
159 3 ssm 1
160 6 stf 712
161 4 stc 794
162 28 rtrtfs 151
163 29  rtrtes 65
164 30 rtrtfs 112
165 1 rtfltds 3
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Vincent Valle
David Doehler
Qiheng Zheng
Chris Wright
Edward Balley
Fred King

Nick Atkins
james majka
Hugheen Timm
Christopher Jason
Henry Jason
Steven Aiuto
John Thurwachter
Louis Frank Putman
Alan Kraska

Walt Rogowski
Kranti Kiran Manga
Frederic Boissinot
Kaylin Hill

Oscar Hubbell
Curt Bagne

Eric Arrozal
Michael Atkins
Seth Taylor

Ted Pregitzer
Louis Tijerina

Janice Lane

2002 Mazda Miata

1973 Triumph Spitfire
2011 Subaru Impreza STI
1991 Toyota MR2

1996 Nissan 240SX

2000 Chevrolet Corvette
2002 Dodge Neon

1985 Ford mustang svo
2007 Honda S2000

Top Kart Cadet

Birel Kart Yamaha 100
2007 Saturn Sky Redline
Audi A6

Ford 2007 Focus

2010 Chevrolet Cobalt SS
1988 BMW 325ix

2007 Mini Cooper S

Van Diemen RF85

2005 Gold Kart Sprint
2008 IRT Kart Kid

1994 Mazda Miata

1993 Honda Civic

1998 Dodge Neon

2012 Ford Mustang

2000 BMW Z3M

2013 Ford Mustang GT
2009 Mazda Mazdaspeed3

109.233
106.906
106.283
109.628
109.716
105.234
116.004
111.835
135.930
184.336
179.020
dns
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns

dns

*0.816000
*0.838
*0.849
*0.827
*0.841
*0.879
*0.798000
*0.849
*0.826000
*0.747
*0.834
*0.843
*0.814
*0.799
*0.851
*0.851
*0.851
*0.906
*0.834
*0.747
*0.879
*0.794
*0.820
*0.809000
*0.816000
*0.809000
*0.805000

89.134
89.587
90.234
90.662
92.271
92.500
92.571
94.947

112.278 17.331
137.699 25.421
149.302 11.603

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000  20.870
0.453  21.323
0.647 21970
0.428  22.398
1.609  24.007
0.229  24.236
0.071  24.307
2376  26.683

44.014
69.435
81.038



